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Rixi’s surface mount LED down light family has 
modern profile with minimal trim, sleek body 
with no visible screws, high purity aluminium 
reflector with deep LED source for visual 
comfort, opal IP44 rated diffuser provides 
uniform wide lighting distribution which enables 
maximum spacing between luminaires, latest 
generation of LED’s offers high efficacy, CRI90+ 
available upon request, available in six different 
sizes and wattages for wide range of 
applications. 
 
 
Material- Die-cast aluminium body and trim, 
high purity aluminium reflector or opal UV 
stabilized PC diffuser. 
Efficacy- 86lm/W 
Finish- white powder coat paint 
Input voltage- 240V 50/60Hz 
Dimming- Dali, DSI, 1-10V as an option 
Life: 50,000 Hours L70 
Warranty: 3 years 
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Model number 

 
Wattage 

Beam 
Angle 

 
CCT 

 
Mount 

 
Finish 

 
Controls 

RI-12W-60-3K-S-WH-S 

12W 
15W 
20W 
25W 

 
 

60° 
2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 

 

 
 

S: Surface 
Su: Susp 

BK 
WH 
SL 
 

S: Standard 
A: 1-10V Dimming 
D: DALI Dimming 
S: DSI dimming 

RI-12W-90-3K-S-WH-S 

12W 
15W 
20W 
30W 

 
90° 

 

 
 

                                  

  


